附件1：

[bookmark: _GoBack]务川自治县2019年公开考核选调县外在职在编中小学教师职位调整表

	类别
	补员学校
	合计
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	生物
	政治
	地理
	备注

	城区高中
	务川中学
	2
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	

	
	民族中学
	3
	
	
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	

	乡镇初中
	分水中学
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	黄都中学
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	蕉坝中学
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	

	
	茅天中学
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	乡镇小学
	分水完小
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	蕉坝完小
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	涪洋完小
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合  计
	12
	5
	1
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	



